KUAOTUNU RESIDENTS AND RATEPAYERS ASSOCIATION INC.

COMMITTEE MEETING - Tuesday 13'" December
Kuaotunu Hall 6pm

AGENDA

PUBLIC INPUT

1. APOLOGIES

2. MINUTES

2.1.

2.2

Matters Arising
Action Summary update

3. CORRESPONDENCE

4. FINANCIAL REPORT

5. ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7

Brent’s meeting with Mark Bedford & Len Salt re suspension bridge project
Pumphouse beautification project

Tennis court resurfacing

Rubbish compactor

Waitaia track

Plan for public meeting on 8 January

Newsletter

NEXT MEETING DATE

Communications

WATCHING BRIEF

1
2
3.
4

Civil Defence Community Response Plan
Aquaculture Plan
Annual roadside clean up plan



